

City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:	19-0	40PL	Version:	1	Name:	PL-200-256 Long Beach Blv	νd.
Туре:	PL-Agenda Item				Status:	Approved	
File created:	5/14	/2019			In control:	Planning Commission	
On agenda:	6/6/2	2019			Final action:	6/6/2019	
Title:	Request for a finding of conformance with the General Plan of the City of Long Beach for the vacation of a segment of a public alley (Maple Way), located between Long Beach Blvd. and Alamo Court, for the purpose of land assembly for the Broadway Block project development site, located at 200-256 Long Beach Blvd. in the Downtown Planned Development (PD-30)District.(District 2)						
Sponsors:	Planning Commission						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Exhibit A - Vicinity Map, 3. Exhibit B - Legal Description and Plat, 4. Exhibit C - Site Photos						
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Act	ion	Result
6/6/2019	1	Planning	g Commissi	on	app	prove recommendation	Pass